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Name:

Convert the given measures to new units.

1.

10.

13.

16.

19.

22.

25.

28.

31.

59in

25 ft

29in

79in

72 ft

28 ft

43 in

56 ft

43 ft

29 ft

21in

yd

ft

yd

yd

ft

2.

11.

14.

17.

20.

23.

26.

29.

32.

62 ft =

93in =

60 ft =

42in =

63 ft =

19in =

93ft =

58 ft =

84 in =

25in =

48 ft =

yd

ft

ft

yd

ft

yd

12.

15.

18.

21.

24.

27.

30.

33.

31in

25in

15in

64 ft

85 ft

64 in

32in

89 ft

51in

72 in

87 in

yd

ft

ft

yd

ft

ft

Get more worksheets at RudolphAcademy.com

Keep on learning!



